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Saturday, September 13 Saturday, October 18
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

SchoolYard 8:15 SchoolYard 8:15
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

9:15 6U 9:15 6U

Saturday, September 20 Saturday, October 25
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

SchoolYard 8:15 SchoolYard 8:15
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

9:15 6U 9:15 6U

Saturday, September 27 Saturday, November 1
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

SchoolYard 8:15 SchoolYard 8:15
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

9:15 6U 9:15 6U

Saturday, October 4 Saturday, November 8
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

SchoolYard 8:15 SchoolYard 8:15
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

9:15 6U 9:15 6U

Saturday, October 11 Saturday, November 15
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

SchoolYard 8:15 SchoolYard 8:15
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

9:15 6U 9:15 6U

SchoolYard & 6UAYSO Region 294
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*Home and Away is for Helping setup and take down only
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